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Pleated Work Pants

Product Numbers:

Fabric: 7.5 oz. Twill
Blend: 65% polyester/35% Cotton
Finish: Soil release 
Features: Classic silhouette with double front pleats, folder-set waistband with outlet
Closure: Button closure at waist, left pocket has button closure 
Pockets: Slack-style front pockets and set-in hip pockets

Navy Black Charcoal

4974 4973 4972Regular
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Work Pants

Product Numbers:

Fabric: 10.5 oz gabardine weave
Blend: 100% Polyester
Features: 1.5” wide Flex Tex wickable waist band
Closure: Crush proof hook and eye, solid brass zipper
Pockets: Slack-style front pockets and set-in hip pockets

Black

4960Regular
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Microcheck Poly Cotton Shirts

Fabric: 3.5oz. Poplin
Blend: 65% polyester/35% combed cotton
Finish: Soil release and wick able finish 
Features: Two-piece, lined collar with sewn-in stays
Closure: Six-button front with button at neck 
Pockets: Two button-thru hex-style pockets with bar tacked pencil stall on left chest pocket

Product Numbers:

Blue/
Black

Khaki/
Black

Long Sleeve

Short Sleeve 4501

4500 4502

4503
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Industrial Pinstripe Shirt

Fabric: 4.25 oz. Poplin
Blend: 65% polyester/35% cotton
Finish: Soil release and wick able finish 
Features: Two-piece, lined collar with sewn-in stays
Closure: Six-button front with button at neck 
Pockets: Two button-thru hex-style pockets with bar tacked pencil stall on left chest pocket

Product Numbers:

White/
Blue

Long Sleeve

Short Sleeve 4563

4562
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Dress Pinstripe Oxford Shirt

Fabric: 4.75 oz. Oxford
Blend: 60% Combed Cotton/40% Polyester
Finish: Soft, wrinkle resist, soil release and wick able finish 
Features: Two-piece, lined, banded cutton-down collar, two-piece yoke, box-pleated back, tailored sleeve placket on 
long sleeve style 
Closure: Seven-button front 
Pockets: One Spade-style pocket with triangular bar tacks

Product Numbers:

White Light
Blue

White/
Blue
Stripe

Grey
Stripe

Long Sleeve

Long Sleeve

MEN

WOMEN

Short Sleeve

Short Sleeve

4907

4916

4905

4914

4902

4908

4906

N/A

4912

4919

4909

4917

4901

4913

4910

N/A
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Polyester Knit Golf Shirt

Product Numbers:

Fabric: 6 oz. Pique Knit
Blend: 100% Spun Polyester
Finish: Soft-hand
Features: Soil release, Hydrophilic Moisture Management System for better wickability, rib knit collar
Closure: 3 tortoise shell buttons with lined placket 
Pockets: One hemmed, spade-style pocket with triangular bartacks, available in no pockets

Black

4818Short Sleeve
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Polyester Performance Golf Shirt

Product Numbers:

Fabric: 5.3 oz. Poly Performance Fabric
Blend: 100% Polyester
Finish: Snag-proof and wrinkle-resistant fabric with grid texture, wickable finish 
Features: Banded collar, straight hem with side vents , set-in and hemmed sleeves, reinforced shoulder seams, 
tailored sleeve placket on long sleeve style, tagless 
Closure: Dyed-to-match 4-eye buttons
Pockets: Inset double compartment sleeve pocket

Grey

4814Short Sleeve


